
Milaca Mega Meet 10th Grade Boys

Milaca Golf Course

Sep. 22, 2012

Cloudy then sunny, windy, 40s at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Stillwater               55    6    7    8   16   18   24   29  17:42.1  0:54.0
  2 Buffalo                  76    2   15   17   20   22   44   45  17:51.4  1:32.3
  3 Mounds View             128   11   14   21   27   55   56   70  18:22.1  1:50.3
  4 Osseo                   169   10   19   39   40   61   62   96  18:45.3  2:03.9
  5 Centennial              170    3    9   13   65   80  119  142  18:34.3  3:06.2
  6 Holy Family Catholic    227    4   33   34   41  115  116       19:04.4  4:22.4
  7 Minot (Nd)              285   23   28   71   77   86   92  107  19:29.4  2:08.4
  8 Prior Lake              292   38   53   58   59   84            19:41.6  1:25.2
  9 Sartell-St Stephen      293   32   35   66   79   81            19:37.6  1:38.5
 10 St Thomas Academy       296   43   48   54   57   94   98  108  19:39.3  1:28.9
 11 Jordan                  318   36   42   49   89  102            19:45.3  1:48.7
 12 East Ridge              324   25   60   74   82   83   87  110  19:48.4  1:58.7
 13 Rush City               365   30   68   75   93   99            19:59.4  2:07.1
 14 Big Lake                387    1   26  105  124  131  143       16:42.5 22:08.9
 15 Maple River             403   37   88   90   91   97  111       20:15.8  1:39.9
 16 St Cloud Cathedral      404   12   46   76  133  137  144       20:25.9  4:50.6
 17 SpringLkPk/St Anthony   444   51   52  100  114  127  141  150  20:39.3  2:31.5
 18 Milaca                  460   47   50  104  123  136            20:48.6  3:12.7
 19 North Branch            500    5  109  118  122  146            21:10.2  6:33.7
 20 St James                505   69   73  112  125  126  134  138  21:04.8  2:01.1
 21 St Cloud Apollo         509   31   78  103  145  152  154       21:33.3  6:03.7
 22 Austin                  541   85  101  106  121  128  129  130  21:12.9  1:32.1
 23 Pine City               543   64   95  113  120  151            21:39.0  4:36.5
 24 New London-Spicer       544   63   67  135  139  140            21:42.4  3:19.8
 25 Park Cottage Grove      616   72  117  132  147  148  149  153  22:23.3  3:56.5

Incomplete Teams: Academy of HolyAngels, Anoka, Benilde-St Margaret's, Blooming Prairie
Blue Earth Area, Carlton, Champlin Park, Chaska, Chisago Lakes Area, Crowell-Floodwood
Duluth East, East Grand Forks, Esko, Fergus Falls, Foley, Henry Sibley, Hill-Murray
Holdingford, Laporte, Lcwm/N, Mankato Loyola, Maple Grove, Math&Science Academy
Mayer Lutheran, Montevideo, Mora, Orono, Park Rapids Area, Paynesville, Pierz
Princeton, Proctor, Providence Academy, Robbinsdale Armstrong, Royalton, Sauk Centre
St Cloud Tech, St Croix Lutheran, St Mary's-Sleepy Eye, St Paul Central, Tri City United
Virginia, Wadena-Deer Creek, Warroad, Watertown - Mayer, Wrenshall
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Stillwater
    6  Allen Burbach, 10          17:16.1  
    7  Alex Percival, 10          17:29.1  
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    8  Kiki Molloco, 11           17:38.2  
   16  Brennan Roby, 10           17:57.1  
   18  Josh Daum, 10              18:10.1  
   24  David Felsch, 10           18:23.5  
   29  Arthur Seeb, 10            18:28.1  
Total Time = 1:28:30.5     Total Places = 55

2. Buffalo
    2  Frank Graham, 10           16:45.4  
   15  Ethan Hosey, 10            17:56.7  
   17  Reed Morehouse, 10         18:03.8  
   20  Clayton Decker, 10         18:13.2  
   22  Andrew Christensen, 10     18:17.7  
   44  Zeke Braillier, 10         19:07.9  
   45  Jacob Lynch, 10            19:12.8  
Total Time = 1:29:16.6     Total Places = 76

3. Mounds View
   11  Mark Sheldon, 10           17:46.0  
   14  Devon McDonald, 10         17:48.0  
   21  Ben Carpenter, 10          18:13.3  
   27  Ben Snuggerud, 10          18:26.9  
   55  Sean Wentworth, 10         19:36.3  
   56  Patrick Ongaro, 10         19:36.3  
   70  Graham Fieberger, 11       19:59.6  
Total Time = 1:31:50.3     Total Places = 128

4. Osseo
   10  Mitch Cramer, 10           17:43.4  
   19  Luc Robichaud, 10          18:11.1  
   39  Carter Eich, 10            19:01.8  
   40  Carson Brolsma, 10         19:02.7  
   61  Ben Miller, 10             19:47.3  
   62  Connor Hagen, 10           19:48.6  
   96  Matt Berg, 10              20:40.2  
Total Time = 1:33:46.2     Total Places = 169

5. Centennial
    3  Cole Arends, 10            17:10.9  
    9  Devin Fritz, 10            17:42.6  
   13  Aschalew Tilleskjor, 10    17:47.0  
   65  Adam Long, 10              19:53.9  
   80  Thomas Cessna, 10          20:17.1  
  119  Henri Swanson, 10          21:49.2  
  142  Devon Koehler, 10          23:16.8  
Total Time = 1:32:51.4     Total Places = 170

6. Holy Family Catholic
    4  Danny Mahota, 10           17:12.2  
   33  Matthew Puklich, 10        18:45.0  
   34  Cameron McManus, 10        18:45.3  
   41  Steven Hoff, 10            19:04.6  
  115  David Nordstrand, 10       21:34.6  
  116  Henry Ripple, 10           21:36.5  
Total Time = 1:35:21.7     Total Places = 227

7. Minot (Nd)
   23  Preston Weber, 10          18:19.9  
   28  Carlos Archuletta, 10      18:27.3  
   71  Patrick Darilus, 10        20:02.8  
   77  Alex Arrayan, 10           20:08.9  
   86  Jacob Hannam, 10           20:28.2  
   92  Tyler Willoughby, 10       20:34.6  
  107  Jacob Burkart, 10          21:01.6  
Total Time = 1:37:26.9     Total Places = 285

8. Prior Lake
   38  Preston Palamara, 10       19:01.2  
   53  Carter Genrick, 10         19:35.4  
   58  Nick Allan, 10             19:42.4  
   59  Aidan Resh, 10             19:42.6  
   84  Parker Rodgers, 10         20:26.4  
Total Time = 1:38:27.8     Total Places = 292
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9. Sartell-St Stephen
   32  Jordan Haukes, 10          18:42.0  
   35  Jon Pelach, 10             18:58.1  
   66  Alex Halverson, 10         19:54.6  
   79  Nick Hayes, 10             20:12.9  
   81  Tony Paul, 10              20:20.5  
Total Time = 1:38:08.0     Total Places = 293

10. St Thomas Academy
   43  Jack Caspers, 10           19:07.7  
   48  Joey Lawder, 10            19:18.8  
   54  Jacob Bellomo, 10          19:35.8  
   57  Andrew Floeder, 10         19:37.6  
   94  David Laird, 10            20:36.6  
   98  Joe Harrington, 10         20:41.2  
  108  Patrick Buethe, 10         21:07.7  
Total Time = 1:38:16.3     Total Places = 296

11. Jordan
   36  Brady Ruthford, 10         18:59.5  
   42  Karth Whiteside, 10        19:06.6  
   49  Ted Colling, 10            19:19.0  
   89  Tylor Spillman, 10         20:33.1  
  102  Casey Trutnau, 10          20:48.2  
Total Time = 1:38:46.3     Total Places = 318

12. East Ridge
   25  Andrew Berg, 10            18:24.8  
   60  Chris Murphy, 10           19:47.1  
   74  Matthew Klein, 10          20:03.8  
   82  Josh Hanslip, 10           20:22.8  
   83  Alec Porter, 10            20:23.5  
   87  Blake Slette, 9            20:29.2  
  110  James Best, 10             21:20.6  
Total Time = 1:39:01.7     Total Places = 324

13. Rush City
   30  Kevin Nelson, 10           18:35.1  
   68  Collin Yaritz, 10          19:56.8  
   75  Andy Johnson, 10           20:07.1  
   93  Zeth Langworthy, 10        20:35.6  
   99  Mason Stevens, 10          20:42.2  
Total Time = 1:39:56.7     Total Places = 365

14. Big Lake
    1  Nathaniel Souther, 10      1.0  
   26  Jacob Block, 10            18:26.7  
  105  Xeian Hughes, 10           20:58.4  
  124  Jack Fiskum, 10            21:56.5  
  131  Patrick Liebl, 10          22:09.9  
  143  Tim Poffenberger, 10       23:22.6  
Total Time = 1:23:32.4     Total Places = 387

15. Maple River
   37  Noah Lindsey, 10           19:00.8  
   88  Rtan Evanson, 10           20:29.8  
   90  Charles Stenzel, 10        20:33.3  
   91  Sam Shubert, 10            20:34.5  
   97  Tanner Carey-Fritz, 10     20:40.6  
  111  Russell Caldwell, 10       21:22.9  
Total Time = 1:41:18.8     Total Places = 403

16. St Cloud Cathedral
   12  Michael O'Hagan, 10        17:46.7  
   46  Zach Tomczik, 10           19:13.3  
   76  Nick Staudinger, 10        20:07.5  
  133  Jacob Krump, 10            22:24.9  
  137  Luke Torborg, 10           22:37.3  
  144  Chris Reisdorf, 10         23:25.4  
Total Time = 1:42:09.5     Total Places = 404

17. SpringLkPk/St Anthony
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   51  Guilet Nyang, 10           19:28.6  
   52  Jacob Ramirez, 10          19:33.3  
  100  Josh Bayer, 10             20:44.3  
  114  Jason O, 10                21:30.3  
  127  Luke Martin, 10            22:00.0  
  141  Sam Johnson, 10            23:14.0  
  150  Jason Flakne, 10           24:10.7  
Total Time = 1:43:16.3     Total Places = 444

18. Milaca
   47  Bennett Lerud, 10          19:18.4  
   50  Jacob Riebel, 10           19:23.1  
  104  Brandon Borsi, 10          20:56.4  
  123  Rex Peterson, 10           21:54.1  
  136  Jay Kephart, 10            22:31.0  
Total Time = 1:44:02.9     Total Places = 460

19. North Branch
    5  Jessica Gonzales, 10       17:12.7  
  109  Dominic Hufford, 9         21:12.8  
  118  Daniel Scarborough, 10     21:46.4  
  122  Ryan Hillestad, 10         21:52.5  
  146  Sam Wiberg, 9              23:46.4  
Total Time = 1:45:50.7     Total Places = 500

20. St James
   69  Jory Peterson, 10          19:58.7  
   73  Joe Dominguez, 10          20:03.5  
  112  Mario Garcia, 10           21:24.6  
  125  Aaron Askeland, 10         21:57.6  
  126  Thor Henderson, 10         21:59.8  
  134  Jacob Carr, 10             22:27.1  
  138  Jay Meyer, 10              22:59.8  
Total Time = 1:45:24.1     Total Places = 505

21. St Cloud Apollo
   31  Sean Lerch, 12             18:38.3  
   78  Lucas Gerads, 10           20:09.0  
  103  Geoffrey Dickinson, 10     20:48.4  
  145  Aaron Bible, 10            23:28.9  
  152  Steven Gruenke, 10         24:41.9  
  154  Nick Graham, 10            25:40.8  
Total Time = 1:47:46.3     Total Places = 509

22. Austin
   85  Derek Vos, 9               20:28.2  
  101  Adam Bergstrom, 10         20:44.6  
  106  Willian Bartemes, 10       21:00.2  
  121  Carter Steichen, 10        21:51.5  
  128  Gaincarlos Marconi, 10     22:00.2  
  129  Ezeliel Peters, 8          22:01.3  
  130  Asey Eli, 7                22:05.4  
Total Time = 1:46:04.5     Total Places = 541

23. Pine City
   64  Easton Foss, 10            19:51.9  
   95  Jonah Spahr, 10            20:39.4  
  113  Tony Pitzen, 10            21:25.2  
  120  Tj Gross, 10               21:50.3  
  151  Jared Montague, 10         24:28.3  
Total Time = 1:48:15.0     Total Places = 543

24. New London-Spicer
   63  Trevor Dobmeier, 10        19:50.2  
   67  Kevin Wermerskirchen, 10   19:54.7  
  135  Evan van Gulijk, 10        22:29.1  
  139  Ely Rogers, 10             23:07.8  
  140  Lucas Rogers, 10           23:10.0  
Total Time = 1:48:31.6     Total Places = 544

25. Park Cottage Grove
   72  Mike Kilsdonk, 10          20:03.0  
  117  Josh Williamson, 9         21:44.6  
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  132  Hunter Froehlich, 8        22:22.4  
  147  Scott Sexton, 8            23:47.2  
  148  Aaron Jenkins, 10          23:59.4  
  149  Matt Moran, 10             24:08.8  
  153  Daniel Ohmann, 9           25:02.9  
Total Time = 1:51:56.4     Total Places = 616
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Nathaniel Souther, 10      1.0    Big Lake             
    2        Isaac Overmyer, 10         16:21.0    Park Rapids Area     
    3     2  Frank Graham, 10           16:45.4    Buffalo              
    4        Zachary Carlson, 10        16:47.6    Royalton             
    5     3  Cole Arends, 10            17:10.9    Centennial           
    6     4  Danny Mahota, 10           17:12.2    Holy Family Catholic 
    7     5  Jessica Gonzales, 10       17:12.7    North Branch         
    8     6  Allen Burbach, 10          17:16.1    Stillwater           
    9        Max Webb, 10               17:20.1    St Cloud Tech        
   10     7  Alex Percival, 10          17:29.1    Stillwater           
   11     8  Kiki Molloco, 11           17:38.2    Stillwater           
   12     9  Devin Fritz, 10            17:42.6    Centennial           
   13    10  Mitch Cramer, 10           17:43.4    Osseo                
   14    11  Mark Sheldon, 10           17:46.0    Mounds View          
   15    12  Michael O'Hagan, 10        17:46.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
   16    13  Aschalew Tilleskjor, 10    17:47.0    Centennial           
   17    14  Devon McDonald, 10         17:48.0    Mounds View          
   18        Tremayne Collins, 10       17:50.6    Royalton             
   19        Mike Ankeny, 10            17:55.6    Blue Earth Area      
   20    15  Ethan Hosey, 10            17:56.7    Buffalo              
   21    16  Brennan Roby, 10           17:57.1    Stillwater           
   22        Cory Rouw, 10              18:00.0    St Cloud Tech        
   23    17  Reed Morehouse, 10         18:03.8    Buffalo              
   24        William Dean, 10           18:08.7    St Paul Central      
   25    18  Josh Daum, 10              18:10.1    Stillwater           
   26    19  Luc Robichaud, 10          18:11.1    Osseo                
   27    20  Clayton Decker, 10         18:13.2    Buffalo              
   28    21  Ben Carpenter, 10          18:13.3    Mounds View          
   29    22  Andrew Christensen, 10     18:17.7    Buffalo              
   30    23  Preston Weber, 10          18:19.9    Minot (Nd)           
   31    24  David Felsch, 10           18:23.5    Stillwater           
   32        Kyle Becker, 10            18:24.1    Pierz                
   33    25  Andrew Berg, 10            18:24.8    East Ridge           
   34    26  Jacob Block, 10            18:26.7    Big Lake             
   35    27  Ben Snuggerud, 10          18:26.9    Mounds View          
   36    28  Carlos Archuletta, 10      18:27.3    Minot (Nd)           
   37    29  Arthur Seeb, 10            18:28.1    Stillwater           
   38        Nick Hayes, 10             18:34.7    Champlin Park        
   39    30  Kevin Nelson, 10           18:35.1    Rush City            
   40    31  Sean Lerch, 12             18:38.3    St Cloud Apollo      
   41        Andrew Peterson, 10        18:40.4    Stillwater           
   42    32  Jordan Haukes, 10          18:42.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   43        Jess Palyan, 10            18:43.8    Maple Grove          
   44    33  Matthew Puklich, 10        18:45.0    Holy Family Catholic 
   45    34  Cameron McManus, 10        18:45.3    Holy Family Catholic 
   46        Steve Malmgren, 10         18:46.7    Henry Sibley         
   47    35  Jon Pelach, 10             18:58.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   48    36  Brady Ruthford, 10         18:59.5    Jordan               
   49    37  Noah Lindsey, 10           19:00.8    Maple River          
   50    38  Preston Palamara, 10       19:01.2    Prior Lake           
   51        Treyton VanSlyke, 10       19:01.3    Maple Grove          
   52    39  Carter Eich, 10            19:01.8    Osseo                
   53    40  Carson Brolsma, 10         19:02.7    Osseo                
   54    41  Steven Hoff, 10            19:04.6    Holy Family Catholic 
   55    42  Karth Whiteside, 10        19:06.6    Jordan               
   56    43  Jack Caspers, 10           19:07.7    St Thomas Academy    
   57    44  Zeke Braillier, 10         19:07.9    Buffalo              
   58        Joe Olson, 10              19:10.0    Chisago Lakes Area   
   59        Garrett Sargent, 10        19:11.4    Proctor              
   60        Cole Evanson, 10           19:11.9    Maple Grove          
   61    45  Jacob Lynch, 10            19:12.8    Buffalo              
   62        Paul Ihlenfeldt, 10        19:13.0    St Paul Central      
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   63    46  Zach Tomczik, 10           19:13.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
   64        Jackson Theits, 10         19:16.8    Stillwater           
   65    47  Bennett Lerud, 10          19:18.4    Milaca               
   66    48  Joey Lawder, 10            19:18.8    St Thomas Academy    
   67    49  Ted Colling, 10            19:19.0    Jordan               
   68        Eric Burrell, 10           19:23.0    Henry Sibley         
   69    50  Jacob Riebel, 10           19:23.1    Milaca               
   70    51  Guilet Nyang, 10           19:28.6    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
   71        Mark Jacobs, 10            19:31.6    Lcwm/N               
   72        Casey Reeves, 10           19:33.1    Montevideo           
   73    52  Jacob Ramirez, 10          19:33.3    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
   74        Keagan McCully, 10         19:33.5    St Paul Central      
   75    53  Carter Genrick, 10         19:35.4    Prior Lake           
   76    54  Jacob Bellomo, 10          19:35.8    St Thomas Academy    
   77    55  Sean Wentworth, 10         19:36.3    Mounds View          
   78    56  Patrick Ongaro, 10         19:36.3    Mounds View          
   79        Dan Gruening, 10           19:36.6    Chisago Lakes Area   
   80        Erik Worner, 10            19:36.8    Buffalo              
   81    57  Andrew Floeder, 10         19:37.6    St Thomas Academy    
   82        Brian Pettit, 10           19:38.8    Buffalo              
   83        Eric Anderson, 10          19:41.5    Buffalo              
   84        Shawn Roo, 10              19:42.2    Anoka                
   85    58  Nick Allan, 10             19:42.4    Prior Lake           
   86    59  Aidan Resh, 10             19:42.6    Prior Lake           
   87        Colin Sheeley, 10          19:44.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   88        Brody Wangsness, 10        19:47.0    Wadena-Deer Creek    
   89    60  Chris Murphy, 10           19:47.1    East Ridge           
   90    61  Ben Miller, 10             19:47.3    Osseo                
   91    62  Connor Hagen, 10           19:48.6    Osseo                
   92        David VanRavenswaay, 10    19:48.6    Montevideo           
   93        Grant Cox, 10              19:49.1    Orono                
   94    63  Trevor Dobmeier, 10        19:50.2    New London-Spicer    
   95        Tyler Breitwser, 10        19:51.7    Park Rapids Area     
   96        Tristin Godel, 10          19:51.9    Wadena-Deer Creek    
   97    64  Easton Foss, 10            19:51.9    Pine City            
   98        Vince Dzik, 10             19:52.0    St Paul Central      
   99        Nick DeMaris, 10           19:53.2    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  100    65  Adam Long, 10              19:53.9    Centennial           
  101    66  Alex Halverson, 10         19:54.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
  102    67  Kevin Wermerskirchen, 10   19:54.7    New London-Spicer    
  103        Tommy Fitzgerald, 10       19:56.7    Academy of HolyAngels 
  104    68  Collin Yaritz, 10          19:56.8    Rush City            
  105        Quayd Korman, 10           19:57.8    Stillwater           
  106    69  Jory Peterson, 10          19:58.7    St James             
  107    70  Graham Fieberger, 11       19:59.6    Mounds View          
  108        Taris Wiita, 10            20:00.1    Proctor              
  109        Ryan Kawiecki, 10          20:00.5    Academy of HolyAngels 
  110    71  Patrick Darilus, 10        20:02.8    Minot (Nd)           
  111    72  Mike Kilsdonk, 10          20:03.0    Park Cottage Grove   
  112    73  Joe Dominguez, 10          20:03.5    St James             
  113    74  Matthew Klein, 10          20:03.8    East Ridge           
  114        Dylan Paulson, 10          20:06.6    Duluth East          
  115    75  Andy Johnson, 10           20:07.1    Rush City            
  116        Evan Carlson, 10           20:07.3    Hill-Murray          
  117    76  Nick Staudinger, 10        20:07.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  118        Sam McGinnity, 9           20:08.1    Mounds View          
  119    77  Alex Arrayan, 10           20:08.9    Minot (Nd)           
  120    78  Lucas Gerads, 10           20:09.0    St Cloud Apollo      
  121    79  Nick Hayes, 10             20:12.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
  122        Devon Osman, 10            20:14.9    Montevideo           
  123    80  Thomas Cessna, 10          20:17.1    Centennial           
  124    81  Tony Paul, 10              20:20.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
  125        Lief Herzfeld, 10          20:21.6    Buffalo              
  126    82  Josh Hanslip, 10           20:22.8    East Ridge           
  127    83  Alec Porter, 10            20:23.5    East Ridge           
  128    84  Parker Rodgers, 10         20:26.4    Prior Lake           
  129    85  Derek Vos, 9               20:28.2    Austin               
  130    86  Jacob Hannam, 10           20:28.2    Minot (Nd)           
  131        Brandon Tschida, 10        20:28.4    Foley                
  132    87  Blake Slette, 9            20:29.2    East Ridge           
  133    88  Rtan Evanson, 10           20:29.8    Maple River          
  134        Wyatt Entinger, 10         20:30.6    Mayer Lutheran       
  135        Carter Emerson, 9          20:33.1    Chaska               
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  136    89  Tylor Spillman, 10         20:33.1    Jordan               
  137    90  Charles Stenzel, 10        20:33.3    Maple River          
  138    91  Sam Shubert, 10            20:34.5    Maple River          
  139    92  Tyler Willoughby, 10       20:34.6    Minot (Nd)           
  140    93  Zeth Langworthy, 10        20:35.6    Rush City            
  141    94  David Laird, 10            20:36.6    St Thomas Academy    
  142        Reed Bakken, 10            20:38.9    Esko                 
  143    95  Jonah Spahr, 10            20:39.4    Pine City            
  144    96  Matt Berg, 10              20:40.2    Osseo                
  145    97  Tanner Carey-Fritz, 10     20:40.6    Maple River          
  146    98  Joe Harrington, 10         20:41.2    St Thomas Academy    
  147    99  Mason Stevens, 10          20:42.2    Rush City            
  148        Jacob Williams, 10         20:43.4    Orono                
  149        Carter Kranz, 10           20:43.8    Sauk Centre          
  150        Robert Granville, 10       20:44.2    Paynesville          
  151   100  Josh Bayer, 10             20:44.3    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  152        Nick Griebie, 10           20:44.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  153   101  Adam Bergstrom, 10         20:44.6    Austin               
  154        Ryan McGinnis, 10          20:46.0    Henry Sibley         
  155        Matt Konshok, 10           20:47.5    Park Rapids Area     
  156   102  Casey Trutnau, 10          20:48.2    Jordan               
  157   103  Geoffrey Dickinson, 10     20:48.4    St Cloud Apollo      
  158        Brody Katka, 9             20:51.3    East Grand Forks     
  159        Alex Guerrero, 9           20:52.2    Mankato Loyola       
  160        Matt Erickson, 10          20:52.6    Maple Grove          
  161        Tyler Hagberg, 10          20:53.8    Stillwater           
  162   104  Brandon Borsi, 10          20:56.4    Milaca               
  163        Austin Gendron, 10         20:57.7    Fergus Falls         
  164        Adam Whitcomb, 10          20:58.0    Henry Sibley         
  165   105  Xeian Hughes, 10           20:58.4    Big Lake             
  166   106  Willian Bartemes, 10       21:00.2    Austin               
  167        Mac Malecha, 10            21:00.8    Tri City United      
  168   107  Jacob Burkart, 10          21:01.6    Minot (Nd)           
  169        Austin Wandersee, 8        21:02.6    Watertown - Mayer    
  170        Isaac Schwarz, 9           21:05.2    Chaska               
  171        Daniel Tautges, 10         21:06.8    Pierz                
  172   108  Patrick Buethe, 10         21:07.7    St Thomas Academy    
  173        Hayden Devorak, 10         21:09.9    Fergus Falls         
  174        John Lundberg, 10          21:10.2    Anoka                
  175   109  Dominic Hufford, 9         21:12.8    North Branch         
  176        Michael Inniger, 10        21:13.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  177        Adam Mackley, 10           21:18.2    Park Rapids Area     
  178        Brandon Jackson, 10        21:19.9    Foley                
  179   110  James Best, 10             21:20.6    East Ridge           
  180   111  Russell Caldwell, 10       21:22.9    Maple River          
  181        Calib Achartz, 10          21:24.4    Duluth East          
  182   112  Mario Garcia, 10           21:24.6    St James             
  183   113  Tony Pitzen, 10            21:25.2    Pine City            
  184        Adrien Rabino, 10          21:27.7    East Ridge           
  185        Caleb Nunn, 10             21:27.7    East Ridge           
  186        Derek Pantsar, 10          21:30.0    Esko                 
  187   114  Jason O, 10                21:30.3    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  188        Logan Bergevin, 10         21:33.4    Anoka                
  189        Joey Gunderson, 10         21:34.0    Osseo                
  190   115  David Nordstrand, 10       21:34.6    Holy Family Catholic 
  191   116  Henry Ripple, 10           21:36.5    Holy Family Catholic 
  192        Aaron Gehl, 10             21:38.0    Mounds View          
  193        Nick Shure, 10             21:39.9    Blue Earth Area      
  194        Cody Nelson, 10            21:40.5    East Grand Forks     
  195        Sam Paszek, 10             21:42.6    Minot (Nd)           
  196   117  Josh Williamson, 9         21:44.6    Park Cottage Grove   
  197        Benjamin Johnson, 10       21:46.1    St Croix Lutheran    
  198   118  Daniel Scarborough, 10     21:46.4    North Branch         
  199        Zach Markgraf, 10          21:47.0    Chisago Lakes Area   
  200        Nick Lein, 10              21:48.7    Blue Earth Area      
  201   119  Henri Swanson, 10          21:49.2    Centennial           
  202        Luke Dittman, 10           21:50.2    Stillwater           
  203   120  Tj Gross, 10               21:50.3    Pine City            
  204        Quetin Linback, 10         21:50.3    Buffalo              
  205        Ben Miller, 10             21:50.6    East Grand Forks     
  206   121  Carter Steichen, 10        21:51.5    Austin               
  207   122  Ryan Hillestad, 10         21:52.5    North Branch         
  208        Tristan Hackensmirh, 10    21:52.5    Crowell-Floodwood    
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  209        Ryan Yurczyk, 10           21:54.1    Holdingford          
  210   123  Rex Peterson, 10           21:54.1    Milaca               
  211   124  Jack Fiskum, 10            21:56.5    Big Lake             
  212        Calvin Cheney, 10          21:56.8    Mora                 
  213        Albert Zamarripa, 10       21:57.1    Blooming Prairie     
  214        Kacper Mrozik, 10          21:57.5    Minot (Nd)           
  215   125  Aaron Askeland, 10         21:57.6    St James             
  216        Alden Zeller, 10           21:59.7    Stillwater           
  217   126  Thor Henderson, 10         21:59.8    St James             
  218        Austin Aase, 10            22:00.0    Chaska               
  219   127  Luke Martin, 10            22:00.0    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  220        Mark Matlack, 8            22:00.0    Carlton              
  221   128  Gaincarlos Marconi, 10     22:00.2    Austin               
  222   129  Ezeliel Peters, 8          22:01.3    Austin               
  223        Brett Peterson, 10         22:03.3    East Grand Forks     
  224        Luke Paplham, 10           22:04.4    Princeton            
  225   130  Asey Eli, 7                22:05.4    Austin               
  226        Andrew Owen, 10            22:09.1    Minot (Nd)           
  227   131  Patrick Liebl, 10          22:09.9    Big Lake             
  228        Ryan Michaletz, 10         22:15.8    Watertown - Mayer    
  229        Adam Morelli, 10           22:16.1    Minot (Nd)           
  230        Dan Rhodes, 10             22:16.2    Duluth East          
  231        Elijah Flanders, 10        22:19.0    Providence Academy   
  232        Brandt Pilon, 10           22:20.1    Duluth East          
  233   132  Hunter Froehlich, 8        22:22.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  234        Rush Pojasek, 10           22:24.3    Hill-Murray          
  235   133  Jacob Krump, 10            22:24.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  236   134  Jacob Carr, 10             22:27.1    St James             
  237        Sam Carroll, 10            22:28.2    Osseo                
  238   135  Evan van Gulijk, 10        22:29.1    New London-Spicer    
  239        Adam Leverson, 11          22:29.6    Wadena-Deer Creek    
  240   136  Jay Kephart, 10            22:31.0    Milaca               
  241        Joe LeMay, 10              22:35.9    St Thomas Academy    
  242   137  Luke Torborg, 10           22:37.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
  243        Brian Tracey, 10           22:42.8    Proctor              
  244        Marcos Quinn, 10           22:43.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  245        Garret Kubik, 10           22:51.0    Blooming Prairie     
  246        Andrew Hagen, 10           22:59.3    Warroad              
  247   138  Jay Meyer, 10              22:59.8    St James             
  248        Nicholas Hansen, 10        23:02.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  249   139  Ely Rogers, 10             23:07.8    New London-Spicer    
  250        Jack Daraitis, 10          23:08.5    Anoka                
  251   140  Lucas Rogers, 10           23:10.0    New London-Spicer    
  252   141  Sam Johnson, 10            23:14.0    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  253   142  Devon Koehler, 10          23:16.8    Centennial           
  254        Jake Petersen, 10          23:21.2    Mounds View          
  255        Daniel Wall, 11            23:22.5    Orono                
  256   143  Tim Poffenberger, 10       23:22.6    Big Lake             
  257   144  Chris Reisdorf, 10         23:25.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  258   145  Aaron Bible, 10            23:28.9    St Cloud Apollo      
  259        Jake Hjort, 10             23:36.9    Math&Science Academy 
  260   146  Sam Wiberg, 9              23:46.4    North Branch         
  261   147  Scott Sexton, 8            23:47.2    Park Cottage Grove   
  262        Ezra Krzmarzick, 10        23:47.6    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  263        Jack Kenny, 10             23:49.4    Champlin Park        
  264        Ryan Kane, 10              23:57.0    Sauk Centre          
  265   148  Aaron Jenkins, 10          23:59.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  266        Jeremiah Desmond, 10       24:02.3    Tri City United      
  267   149  Matt Moran, 10             24:08.8    Park Cottage Grove   
  268   150  Jason Flakne, 10           24:10.7    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  269        James Kline, 10            24:13.3    Laporte              
  270        Talon Piwiowar, 10         24:19.7    Holdingford          
  271        Jacob Janisch, 10          24:22.7    Orono                
  272        Ben Soper, 10              24:25.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  273   151  Jared Montague, 10         24:28.3    Pine City            
  274        Alexander Tieberg, 10      24:28.9    Virginia             
  275   152  Steven Gruenke, 10         24:41.9    St Cloud Apollo      
  276        Alexander Warner, 10       24:59.7    Academy of HolyAngels 
  277   153  Daniel Ohmann, 9           25:02.9    Park Cottage Grove   
  278        Tim Dignan, 9              25:05.6    Warroad              
  279        Max Crompton, 9            25:08.7    Warroad              
  280        Steve Granquist, 10        25:30.1    Centennial           
  281        Ethan Anderson, 10         25:30.8    Lcwm/N               
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  282   154  Nick Graham, 10            25:40.8    St Cloud Apollo      
  283        Payton Lewis, 9            25:46.8    Austin               
  284        Aaron Adkins, 10           26:09.4    Wrenshall            
  285        Alex Sederberg, 9          26:45.7    Mounds View          
  286        Josh Vylasek, 10           26:51.5    Osseo                
  287        Cage Johnson, 10           31:30.0    Blue Earth Area      

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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